
Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK1

1 123669 Maja Pedersen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 199/16 200/15 399/31

2 130869 Sarah Jensen Jelling fS 197/15 197/12 394/27

3 116783 Mads  Egeberg Gjelstrup Vejle Skytteforening 196/06 194/09 390/15

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK2

1 127953 Mads L. Holst Løsning-Hedensted 192/07 194/09 386/16

2 135768 Magnus Christiansen Vejle Skytteforening 190/05 195/04 385/09

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J1

1 89769 Henrik Hylsebeck Nielsen Særslev Skytteforening 200/11 200/12 400/23

2 98238 Kasper Egeberg-Gjelstrup Vejle Skytteforening 197/11 195/06 392/17

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J2

1 135972 Frederik Raaberg Vejle Skytteforening 200/13 197/08 397/21

2 131492 Karoline Skade Vojens Skytteforening 194/06 196/09 390/15

3 135973 Tim Wohlert Ahlquist Vejle Skytteforening 198/11 190/04 388/15

4 125877 Frederik Petersen Klejs-Juelsminde 195/06 187/02 382/08

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab VS1

1 42345 Jens Faurbye Vojens Skytteforening 194/06 190/06 384/12

2 34301 Karsten Karstensen Billund-Vorbasse 191/04 192/06 383/10

3 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 192/11 191/09 383/20

4 44303 Camilla Paulsen Vojens Skytteforening 192/07 186/05 378/12

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab VS2

1 98706 Emma Thyssen Ribe Skyttekreds 195/06 193/07 388/13

2 100102 Trine Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 191/09 196/13 387/22

3 17311 Anders Secher Ullerup Skytteforening 193/06 192/11 385/17

4 20732 Anders Kildehøj Vejle Skytteforening 184/05 186/02 370/07

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab VS3

1 127880 Camilla Johannsen Grænseegnens Skytteforening 186/05 189/03 375/08

2 103569 Cecilie Højbjerg Hansen Tommerup Skytteforening 184/10 189/04 373/14

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE1

1 20954 Per Christiansen Samsø Skytteforening 198/10 198/10 396/20

2 34740 Hardy Larsen Honum & Omegns 194/08 196/05 390/13

3 33414 Tove Thomsen Secher Ullerup Skytteforening 195/07 193/08 388/15

4 20861 Vagn Åge Jørgensen Honum & Omegns 196/08 191/07 387/15

5 49799 Anders Mortensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 193/04 192/04 385/08

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE2

1 96287 Karsten Knudsen Løsning-Hedensted 197/09 194/06 391/15
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2 107015 Jens Andersen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 190/06 192/05 382/11

3 34700 Else Marie Nielsen Løsning-Hedensted 191/03 191/05 382/08

4 129783 Erik Dalgas  Andersen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 194/08 184/03 378/11

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab VÅ1

1 20905 Steen Skallebæk Horsens Skyttekreds 200/10 198/11 398/21

2 107347 Peter Kurth Jensen Ullerup Skytteforening 199/11 197/12 396/23

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab VÅ2

1 49637 Henriette Hylsebeck Niels.. Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/11 197/12 397/23

2 131209 Joan Bau Sjørslev Horsens Skyttekreds 198/08 194/04 392/12

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1

1 123669 Maja Pedersen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 199/16

2 130869 Sarah Jensen Jelling fS 197/15

3 116783 Mads  Egeberg Gjelstrup Vejle Skytteforening 196/06

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK2

1 127953 Mads L. Holst Løsning-Hedensted 192/07

2 135768 Magnus Christiansen Vejle Skytteforening 190/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J1

1 89769 Henrik Hylsebeck Nielsen Særslev Skytteforening 200/11

2 98238 Kasper Egeberg-Gjelstrup Vejle Skytteforening 197/11

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J2

1 135972 Frederik Raaberg Vejle Skytteforening 200/13

2 135973 Tim Wohlert Ahlquist Vejle Skytteforening 198/11

3 125877 Frederik Petersen Klejs-Juelsminde 195/06

4 131492 Karoline Skade Vojens Skytteforening 194/06

Riffel, 50m - Klasse VS1

1 42345 Jens Faurbye Vojens Skytteforening 194/06

2 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 192/11

3 44303 Camilla Paulsen Vojens Skytteforening 192/07

4 34301 Karsten Karstensen Billund-Vorbasse 191/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse VS2

1 98706 Emma Thyssen Ribe Skyttekreds 195/06

2 17311 Anders Secher Ullerup Skytteforening 193/06

3 100102 Trine Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 191/09

4 20732 Anders Kildehøj Vejle Skytteforening 184/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse VS3
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1 127880 Camilla Johannsen Grænseegnens Skytteforening 186/05

2 103569 Cecilie Højbjerg Hansen Tommerup Skytteforening 184/10

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1

1 20954 Per Christiansen Samsø Skytteforening 198/10

2 20861 Vagn Åge Jørgensen Honum & Omegns 196/08

3 33414 Tove Thomsen Secher Ullerup Skytteforening 195/07

4 34740 Hardy Larsen Honum & Omegns 194/08

5 49799 Anders Mortensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 193/04

6 33790 Ove Laursen Jelling fS 192/10

7 21256 Einar Højsgård Honum & Omegns 189/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE2

1 96287 Karsten Knudsen Løsning-Hedensted 197/09

2 129783 Erik Dalgas  Andersen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 194/08

3 34700 Else Marie Nielsen Løsning-Hedensted 191/03

4 107015 Jens Andersen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 190/06

5 20326 Flemming Mikkelsen Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 188/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse VÅ1

1 20905 Steen Skallebæk Horsens Skyttekreds 200/10

2 107347 Peter Kurth Jensen Ullerup Skytteforening 199/11

Riffel, 50m - Klasse VÅ2

1 49637 Henriette Hylsebeck Niels.. Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/11

2 131209 Joan Bau Sjørslev Horsens Skyttekreds 198/08

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab VS1

1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 142/06 143/04 285/10

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab VS2

1 17311 Anders Secher Ullerup Skytteforening 142/04 144/04 286/08

2 100102 Trine Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 141/03 142/03 283/06

3 34301 Karsten Karstensen Billund-Vorbasse 135/00 139/02 274/02

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE1

1 20861 Vagn Åge Jørgensen Honum & Omegns 146/06 147/06 293/12

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE2

1 33414 Tove Thomsen Secher Ullerup Skytteforening 148/03 143/05 291/08

2 33790 Ove Laursen Jelling fS 146/02 142/02 288/04

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab VÅ2

1 20905 Steen Skallebæk Horsens Skyttekreds 148/02 146/03 294/05
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2 123096 Martin Lysdahl Tørring Idrætsforening 146/07 142/04 288/11

Riffel, 200m - Klasse VS1

1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 142/06

Riffel, 200m - Klasse VS2

1 17311 Anders Secher Ullerup Skytteforening 142/04

2 100102 Trine Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 141/03

3 34301 Karsten Karstensen Billund-Vorbasse 135/00

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE1

1 20861 Vagn Åge Jørgensen Honum & Omegns 146/06

2 21256 Einar Højsgård Honum & Omegns 143/03

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE2

1 33414 Tove Thomsen Secher Ullerup Skytteforening 148/03

2 33790 Ove Laursen Jelling fS 146/02

Riffel, 200m - Klasse VÅ2

1 20905 Steen Skallebæk Horsens Skyttekreds 148/02

2 123096 Martin Lysdahl Tørring Idrætsforening 146/07

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse S2H1

1 20945 Peter Bregenov Horsens Skyttekreds 491/82

2 134511 Alex Rasmussen Klejs-Juelsminde 477/64

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse V2H1

1 123694 Jens Peder Jørgensen Horsens Skyttekreds 533/90

2 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 510/76

3 127672 Jacob Walsøe Klejs-Juelsminde 497/79

4 116746 Heinz Fischer Horsens Skyttekreds 481/72

5 127017 Claus Haack Horsens Skyttekreds 457/76

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse S2H1

1 134511 Alex Rasmussen Klejs-Juelsminde 318/77

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse V2H1

1 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 366/96

2 123694 Jens Peder Jørgensen Horsens Skyttekreds 364/93

3 127672 Jacob Walsøe Klejs-Juelsminde 348/75

4 116746 Heinz Fischer Horsens Skyttekreds 346/87

5 127017 Claus Haack Horsens Skyttekreds 338/89
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